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Women / 3A / 3a f11 g1
Session: F11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper Benway5870
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.050 8.925 9.0508.300 35.325
2 2 5 1 1 

1 

Brielle Johns5593
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.225 8.450 8.3509.050 35.075
1 6T 1 4 2 

2 

Bella Dunham6004
Acrofit

8.800 8.900 8.7508.350 34.800
4 3 3T 2T 3 

3 

Audrey Saxton6005
Acrofit

9.000 9.350 8.0008.200 34.550
3 1 6 5 4 

4 

Nya Salvucci5869
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.100 8.775 8.7507.650 33.275
9 4 8 2T 5 

5 

Hannah Schaefer5849
GTFL Athletics  FL

8.500 7.850 7.5508.750 32.650
5T 10 2 7T 6 

6 

Chloe Britto5548
Teamwork - Trinidad

8.500 8.450 7.2508.350 32.550
5T 6T 3T 9T 7 

7 

Alesyn Brown6002
Acrofit

8.425 8.300 7.7008.100 32.525
7 8 7 6 8 

8 

Harper Woodruff5887
Fleming Island

8.400 8.500 7.2506.950 31.100
8 5 10 9T 9 

9 

Lauralee Nurse5543
Teamwork - Trinidad

7.050 7.900 7.5507.350 29.850
10 9 9 7T 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / 3a f11 g2
Session: F11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gigi Mennie5609
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.325 9.300 9.1259.250 37.000
4 3 2 1 1 

1 

Ansley Peake5591
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.475 9.150 9.0009.350 36.975
2 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Caitlyn Allen5599
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.125 9.150 8.9508.850 36.075
7 4T 5 3 3 

3 

Allyson Menendez5608
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.525 9.350 8.5008.650 36.025
1 1T 7 4 4 

4 

Genesis Valdespino5612
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 8.900 8.4008.900 35.350
5T 7 4 5 5 

5 

Gabriella Clark5607
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.400 8.550 7.9009.000 34.850
3 8 3 8T 6 

6 

Hailey Stankiewicz5886
Fleming Island

9.050 9.000 8.0508.700 34.800
8 6 6 7 7 

7 

Jaye Aguila5595
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 9.350 8.3257.100 33.925
5T 1T 10 6 8 

8 

Kate Benavente5871
Ft Lauderdale Stars

7.250 8.500 7.4007.400 30.550
10 9 8T 10 9 

9 

Kamili Banfield5542
Teamwork - Trinidad

7.600 7.600 7.9007.400 30.500
9 10 8T 8T 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / 3a f11 g3
Session: F11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi Gracie Palmer5719
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.400 9.350 8.8259.150 36.725
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Jarah Jones5832
Gold Coast  - FL

8.950 9.200 8.8008.825 35.775
6 2 6 2T 2 

2 

Chelsea Cassell5872
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.475 8.750 8.8009.400 35.425
9 7 1 2T 3T

3T

Reagan Caine5717
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.550 9.025 8.6009.250 35.425
8 4 2 5 3T

3T

Bella Piquin5873
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.150 9.125 8.7258.400 35.400
3 3 8 4 5 

5 

Symple Hyunh5606
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.125 8.800 7.9258.900 34.750
4 6 5 9 6 

6 

Hailey Barone5881
Fleming Island

9.200 9.000 8.2008.250 34.650
2 5 9 7 7 

7 

Natalia Piwowar5526
Top Flight BrandonFL

8.425 8.700 8.2509.150 34.525
10 8 3T 6 8 

8 

Julia Sievers5605
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.050 8.400 7.7008.800 33.950
5 9 7 10 9 

9 

Mackenzie Smith5885
Fleming Island

8.775 7.900 7.9507.400 32.025
7 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / 3a f11 g4
Session: F11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nishita Pattnaik5597
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.450 9.250 8.8759.300 36.875
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Kate Bearden6001
Acrofit

9.350 9.500 8.5509.150 36.550
2 1 3 5 2 

2 

Amory Klosterman6003
Acrofit

9.200 8.575 8.8509.450 36.075
3T 8 1 2 3 

3 

Cira Beraha-Thomas5731
Motions Unlimited

8.850 9.225 8.7759.000 35.850
5T 3 4T 3 4 

4 

Lily Santa Cruz5596
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.200 9.100 8.5259.000 35.825
3T 5T 4T 6 5 

5 

Gianna Sawisch5876
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.750 9.150 8.0508.800 34.750
7 4 7 8 6 

6 

Kirsten Roderick5735
Motions Unlimited

8.675 9.100 8.2008.450 34.425
8 5T 8 7 7 

7 

Mia Aqui5549
Teamwork - Trinidad

8.850 8.800 8.6257.600 33.875
5T 7 10 4 8 

8 

Ella Waterway5875
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.300 8.250 7.4009.000 32.950
9 10 4T 11 9 

9 

Isabella Cameron5879
Ft Lauderdale Stars

7.650 8.300 7.4758.200 31.625
11 9 9 10 10 

10 

Dominique Nurse5544
Teamwork - Trinidad

8.050 7.000 7.5257.300 29.875
10 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3A / 3a f11 g5
Session: F11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Brockman5594
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.350 9.600 9.2009.350 37.500
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Bella Arquette5592
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.500 9.300 8.6259.150 36.575
1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Taylor Browne5598
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 8.700 8.9008.250 35.000
3 4 7 2 3 

3 

Iyana Cooks5882
Fleming Island

9.100 8.475 7.7508.750 34.075
4 7 4 8 4 

4 

Addison Vago5877
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.275 8.650 7.9258.950 33.800
9 5 3 7 5 

5 

Ella Conen5734
Motions Unlimited

8.550 9.050 8.0258.100 33.725
7 3 9 6 6 

6 

Aubrey Jenkins5848
GTFL Athletics  FL

8.575 8.000 8.4508.400 33.425
6 9 6 4 7 

7 

Siena Clemens-Orr5730
Motions Unlimited

8.600 8.600 7.7008.450 33.350
5 6 5 9 8 

8 

Rikayla Hagley5547
Teamwork - Trinidad

7.800 7.900 8.1758.150 32.025
10 10 8 5 9 

9 

Rikiyla Hagley5546
Teamwork - Trinidad

8.525 8.400 7.6757.150 31.750
8 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / 3a f11 g6
Session: F11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juniper Smith5604
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.725 9.850 9.5259.650 38.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Zakeirah Bryant5600
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.500 9.550 9.4759.300 37.825
3T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Takara Cannon5720
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.500 9.450 9.2509.200 37.400
3T 3 4 5 3 

3 

Kaylynne Mace5601
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.625 9.100 9.3009.100 37.125
2 4 6T 4 4 

4 

Kamiah Ross5602
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 8.950 9.4008.900 36.400
7T 5 9 3 5 

5 

Ryli Hammond5884
Fleming Island

8.925 8.775 8.6759.250 35.625
9 8 3 6 6 

6 

Clara DeQuintal5733
Motions Unlimited

9.225 8.850 8.2259.150 35.450
6 6T 5 9 7 

7 

Riley Watson5732
Motions Unlimited

9.150 8.550 8.1009.100 34.900
7T 11 6T 12 8 

8 

Nikiah Roopchan5545
Teamwork - Trinidad

8.400 8.575 8.4008.950 34.325
12 10 8 8 9 

9 

Stella Seymour5736
Motions Unlimited

8.900 8.450 8.1508.750 34.250
10 12 10 11 10 

10 

Hena Patel5847
GTFL Athletics  FL

9.275 8.650 8.2007.950 34.075
5 9 11 10 11 

11 

Amelia Lewis5878
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.800 8.850 8.5007.650 33.800
11 6T 12 7 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: F11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymn  FL L 114.625 28.875 29.000 28.350 28.400
11 1 1

2 Ft Lauderdale Stars L 108.150 27.000 27.200 27.350 26.600
23 3 2

3 Motions Unlimited L 107.100 27.275 27.375 27.250 25.200
3T2 2 3

4 Teamwork - Trinidad L 102.350 25.875 25.825 25.450 25.200
3T4 4 4
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: F11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Naples ProgressiveFL S 109.550 27.450 27.825 27.600 26.675
12 1 1

2 Acrofit S 108.400 27.550 27.750 26.950 26.150
21 2 2

3 Fleming Island S 105.750 27.350 26.775 26.700 24.925
33 3 3
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Women / 3A / 3a f14 g1
Session: F14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zhavaya Peoples5504
World Class - FL

9.400 9.500 9.1259.250 37.275
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Addison Bunn5517
World Class - FL

9.150 9.550 9.0759.050 36.825
3 1 4 2 2 

2 

Avani Madhosingh5778
LaFleur's Tampa

9.225 9.200 8.9259.200 36.550
2 3T 3 6 3 

3 

Luciana Cabrera5703
Oklahoma City OK

8.650 9.050 9.0508.900 35.650
7T 8T 6 3T 4 

4 

Jenna George5774
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 9.100 9.0508.700 35.550
6 7 7 3T 5 

5 

Mallory Wesner5507
World Class - FL

8.950 9.050 8.4008.950 35.350
4 8T 5 8 6 

6 

Emma Schuler5636
Stars and Stripes

8.850 9.200 8.4508.650 35.150
5 3T 8 7 7 

7 

Jessa Villar5704
Oklahoma City OK

8.500 9.150 8.9508.500 35.100
9 5T 9 5 8 

8 

Coral Haimes5775
LaFleur's Tampa

8.300 9.150 8.2509.350 35.050
10T 5T 1 9 9 

9 

Kelsey Lewis5777
LaFleur's Tampa

8.300 9.025 8.1008.400 33.825
10T 10 11 10 10 

10 

Hanna Powell5776
LaFleur's Tampa

8.650 8.200 7.6008.450 32.900
7T 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3A / 3a f14 g2
Session: F14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taliah Bass5510
World Class - FL

9.275 9.750 9.1759.500 37.700
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Vivian Poulas5506
World Class - FL

9.075 9.050 9.0509.100 36.275
4 5 4 2 2 

2 

Caitlyn Velmosky5922
CATS  Wellington

8.725 9.300 8.6759.250 35.950
8 3 2 4 3 

3 

Frida Pinilla5773
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 9.450 8.5758.950 35.825
6 2 5T 7 4 

4 

Javaya Taylor5771
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 9.150 8.0008.950 35.300
3 4 5T 9 5 

5 

Olivia Radman5921
CATS  Wellington

8.750 8.550 8.6009.200 35.100
7 8 3 6 6 

6 

Journey Turner5512
World Class - FL

8.600 8.800 8.6508.550 34.600
9 6 8 5 7 

7 

Natalia Venegas5486
Xtreme Twisters

8.500 8.700 8.2008.700 34.100
10 7 7 8 8 

8 

Reese Adelman5515
World Class - FL

8.950 8.250 9.0007.800 34.000
5 10 11 3 9 

9 

Renata Nacher5487
Xtreme Twisters

9.350 8.400 7.8008.150 33.700
1 9 10 10 10 

10 

Bryn Oller5772
LaFleur's Tampa

7.150 7.500 7.2008.250 30.100
11 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3A / 3a f14 g3
Session: F14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Silvana Torres Gutieriet6032
Academia De Gymnasia

8.600 9.550 9.1759.550 36.875
10 1 1 2 1 

1 

Reagan Heisler5769
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 9.200 8.6758.750 35.975
1 4 6 3 2 

2 

Raquel Garza5924
CATS  Wellington

8.775 9.350 9.4008.250 35.775
6 3 10 1 3 

3 

Chloe Iglesias5923
CATS  Wellington

9.025 8.700 8.3759.250 35.350
2 8 2 5 4 

4 

Elesen Ferreira5766
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 9.150 7.7509.100 34.900
3T 5 4 10 5 

5 

Isabella Topham5770
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 8.850 8.0258.950 34.525
8T 7 5 7 6 

6 

Maisy Lynch5768
LaFleur's Tampa

8.875 8.600 7.8509.150 34.475
5 9 3 9 7 

7 

Abygail Potter5503
World Class - FL

8.300 9.450 8.0508.600 34.400
11 2 8 6 8 

8 

Robertha Fernanda de Freit5498
World Class - FL

8.750 9.000 7.7008.700 34.150
7 6 7 11 9 

9 

Chloe Pike5508
World Class - FL

8.700 8.250 8.5008.450 33.900
8T 10 9 4 10 

10 

Isabella Stokes5767
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 7.950 7.9507.900 32.700
3T 11 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / 3A / 3a f14 g4
Session: F14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sahra Lawrence5925
CATS  Wellington

9.400 9.500 9.0759.200 37.175
4 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Madyson Bell5513
World Class - FL

9.450 8.750 9.0009.200 36.400
2T 11 2T 2 2 

2 

Clare Hansard5640
Stars and Stripes

9.500 9.000 8.7258.900 36.125
1 7T 6 5 3 

3 

Sydney Zuccho5756
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 9.100 8.6509.250 35.700
9 5T 1 6 4 

4 

Isabella Unger5637
Stars and Stripes

9.450 8.850 8.3758.950 35.625
2T 9 5 9 5 

5 

Emma Kogut5509
World Class - FL

9.200 9.150 8.8008.450 35.600
5 4 10 3 6 

6 

Luciana Gomez5926
CATS  Wellington

9.100 9.425 8.7508.200 35.475
6 2 12 4 7 

7 

Elizabeth Yado5762
LaFleur's Tampa

8.400 9.100 8.5009.200 35.200
11T 5T 2T 8 8T

8T

Caitlyn Thames5763
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.825 8.6258.850 35.200
7 10 7 7 8T

8T

Mia Brisley5765
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 9.000 8.1008.750 34.700
8 7T 8 11 10 

10 

Avery Suplee5764
LaFleur's Tampa

8.400 9.350 7.8008.600 34.150
11T 3 9 12 11 

11 

Alessandra Fajardo5483
Xtreme Twisters

8.675 8.500 8.3508.300 33.825
10 12 11 10 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3a f14 g5
Session: F14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Smith5759
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 9.300 9.5759.700 37.725
4T 6 1 1 1 

1 

Graesyn Thatcher5755
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 9.225 8.7009.500 36.625
2T 7 2 5 2 

2 

Aida Cespedes5635
Stars and Stripes

9.250 9.500 9.3508.450 36.550
1 1 9T 2 3 

3 

Hailey Thomas5511
World Class - FL

8.950 9.050 9.1009.325 36.425
6T 9 3 4 4 

4 

Lilly Siler5758
LaFleur's Tampa

8.300 9.350 9.1759.300 36.125
11T 3T 4 3 5 

5 

Kaylei Haber5927
CATS  Wellington

9.150 9.350 8.3009.000 35.800
4T 3T 6 6 6 

6 

Madissen Johnston5761
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 9.350 8.0509.100 35.700
2T 3T 5 8 7 

7 

Allison Smith5757
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 9.025 8.1008.450 34.525
6T 10 9T 7 8 

8 

Eva Bethea5709
No Florida Jax

8.700 9.375 7.6008.150 33.825
8 2 11 12 9 

9 

Adalei Harmon5639
Stars and Stripes

8.300 9.100 7.7508.500 33.650
11T 8 8 11 10 

10 

Lauren Brill5760
LaFleur's Tampa

8.325 8.425 7.8008.650 33.200
10 12 7 10 11 

11 

Ashley Sabato5710
No Florida Jax

8.400 8.600 7.9756.900 31.875
9 11 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3a f14 g6
Session: F14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Paula Gonzales6033
Academia De Gymnasia

9.650 9.475 9.4259.500 38.050
1 2 3 2T 1 

1 

Paola Reyes5516
World Class - FL

9.125 8.950 9.5759.750 37.400
6 7 1 1 2 

2 

Juanita Hernandez5928
CATS  Wellington

9.050 9.575 9.4259.100 37.150
7T 1 6T 2T 3 

3 

Karen Paguaga5484
Xtreme Twisters

9.450 9.200 9.1009.050 36.800
2 6 8 5 4 

4 

Emma DeDomenico5753
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 9.300 8.9258.850 36.375
4T 3T 10 6 5 

5 

Anna Crosby5929
CATS  Wellington

9.300 8.650 9.2009.200 36.350
4T 9 4 4 6 

6 

Thalyna Orengo5752
LaFleur's Tampa

8.975 9.300 8.0759.600 35.950
9 3T 2 8 7 

7 

Savannah Allen5514
World Class - FL

9.425 8.500 8.4509.100 35.475
3 10 6T 7 8 

8 

Adrianna Walker5638
Stars and Stripes

9.050 9.250 7.9008.950 35.150
7T 5 9 10 9 

9 

Maria Bashiti5708
No Florida Jax

8.600 8.250 7.8259.150 33.825
10 11 5 11 10 

10 

Mckenzie Thigpen5711
No Florida Jax

8.525 8.700 8.0258.300 33.550
11 8 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: F14

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Class - FL L 113.525 28.275 28.800 28.575 27.875
21 1 2

2 LaFleur's Tampa L 112.625 27.875 28.150 28.800 27.800
32 3 1

3 CATS  Wellington L 112.075 27.850 28.500 27.700 28.025
13 2 3
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: F14

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Stars and Stripes S 109.475 28.200 27.950 26.800 26.525
11 1 1

2 Xtreme Twisters S 105.575 27.475 26.400 26.050 25.650
22 2 2
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